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Competitor(s)

Pam Wattanathumj
Cindy Ling

Kennedy Lavertu
Cassandra Greenwood
Leeza Shekhter

Tia Brunelle

Irene Kim

Haley Adams

Kathy Datsky
Magdalena Molenda
Emily Hanson

Diana Hong
Indianna Berg

Alisa Lyesina

Club

BC Centre of Excellence
BC Centre of Excellence
Oak Bay FSC

Quesnel FSC

Burnaby FSC

Burnaby FSC

BC Centre of Excellence
Grandview SC

Burnaby FSC

Maple Ridge FSC

Juan De Fuca FSC

Inlet SC of Port Moody
Sandy Shores FSC

Oak Bay FSC

Judy Burwash

Date:

13-Apr-2013

BC/YT Section Super Series Vancouver Island

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

9:02:05PM

Parksville, BC
April 12, 2013 to April 14, 2013

Pre-Novice Women

Category Result Summary

SP

23.00
21.26
23.15
21.14
18.37
19.75
19.09
18.85
19.77
17.01
16.35
14.27
12.92

45.27
37.45
33.71
34.64
33.82
32.16
31.69
30.83
29.80
31.64
28.53
24.05
25.29

68.27
58.71
56.86
55.78
52.19
51.91
50.78
49.68
49.57
48.65
44.88
38.32
38.21

Susan Morriss




